
2014 Toyota Racing Series

Teams Championship

Team Points Rank Gap

Giles Motorsport 1 1409 1 0

Neale Motorsport 1372 2 37

M2 Competition 1 1221 3 151

Victory Motor Racing 1 1031 4 190

ETEC Motorsport 1 812 5 219

Victory Motor Racing 2 769 6 43

M2 Competition 3 746 7 23

Giles Motorsport 2 636 8 110

Giles Motorsport 3 629 9 7

ETEC Motorsport 2 623 10 6

M2 Competition 2 551 11 72

Victory Motor Racing 3 365 12 186

Teams 10:07 a.m. 10/02/2014


